
Revised on November 20, 2020

8801
Parts Breakdown
For models: 8801

Serial # Starting “HF”



Parts Breakdown 
8801 - SHOWER COMMODE W/WHEELS & STANDARD FOOTREST

HF-880108

HF-880101HF-880102 HF-880104

HF-880106

HF-880103

HF-880109

P8809

HF-880105

HF-880107



ITEM # 8801

SHOWER COMMODE W/WHEELS & STANDARD 
FOOTREST

SERIAL # BEGINNING WITH “HF”
# ITEM DESCRIPTION
1 HF-880106 BACK LOWER TUBING
2 HF-880107 BACKREST
3 HF-880108 BUCKET WITH LID
4 HF-880102 FOOTREST
5 HF-880103 KNOB FOR FOOTREST
6 P8809 PAIL HOLDER
7 HF-880109 SEAT PADDED
8 HF-880105 TUBING (PAIR) FOR BACK
9 HF-880104 TUBING FOR FOOTREST

10 HF-880101 WHEEL COMPLETE ASSEMBLY


