

CARE • QUALITY • INNOVATION



Revised on November 20, 2020

CONTACT US! We're here to help info@novajoy.com 1 800 557 6682 novajoy.com

Parts Breakdown 8801 - SHOWER COMMODE W/WHEELS & STANDARD FOOTREST



		ITEM # 8801
nova		SHOWER COMMODE W/WHEELS & STANDARD FOOTREST
		SERIAL # BEGINNING WITH "HF"
#	ITEM	DESCRIPTION
1	HF-880106	BACK LOWER TUBING
2	HF-880107	BACKREST
3	HF-880108	BUCKET WITH LID
4	HF-880102	FOOTREST
5	HF-880103	KNOB FOR FOOTREST
6	P8809	PAIL HOLDER
7	HF-880109	SEAT PADDED
8	HF-880105	TUBING (PAIR) FOR BACK
9	HF-880104	TUBING FOR FOOTREST
10	HF-880101	WHEEL COMPLETE ASSEMBLY